Features
WISE-3610Z Wireless IoT EPD Network Gateway
 � Qualcomm Atheros Quard-Core ARM Cortex-A7 SoC
 � WAN x1 / LAN x1 Gigabit Ethernet
 � OpenWRT BSP Embedded
 � Web UI User Interface
Introduction
WISE-3610Z is a Qualcomm ARM Cortex A-based hardware platform, operating at OpenWRT, which is described as a Linux distribution for embedded devices. The Advantech WISE-

Dimensions Unit: mm
WISE-3610Z
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1J WISE-3610Z Private IEEE802.15.4 Network IoT
Gateway for JP
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1N WISE-3610Z Private IEEE802.15.4 Network IoT for NA
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1T WISE-3610Z Private IEEE802.15.4 Network IoT for TW
WISE-3610ZOS-41B1C WISE-3610Z Private IEEE802.15.4 Network IoT for
China
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
96PSA-A36W12R1 ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V 1
1750008001-01 Antenna 2.4Ghz / 5Ghz SMA Male Reverse 2
1960082071N001 Mounting BKT for WISE-3610 2
Related Models
Model Name Description
WISE-1840 WISE-1840WTB-TD010
coordinator control card in Mini-PCIe form-factor